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1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 07/16/24
Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256
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Contact:

Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN

ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D

15.042, Placings =
16.042, Placings
17.042, Placings

84.
50.
33.

50.
30.
20.

33.
20.
13.

00
40
60

40
24
16

60
16
44

Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

Jackpot Total = $ 336.00, Rider count = 21

4, Pool = $ 168.00
4, Pool = $ 100.80
9, Pool = $ 67.20
4

Placings

Teagan Kuntz on Jagger
Taesyn Kuntz on Rikki
Allison Jensen on Milkshake
Elise Winberg on JR

Placings

Jocelyn Fletcher on Remi
Kayla Lavine on Willow
Gretta Rivard on Rowdy
Madison Winberg on Harley

Placings

Vivian Yates on Mae

Tara Thomas on Wade

Kirstin Lavine on Reba

Stella Jacobsen on Charlotte

Rio Atkinson on Loki

Breagha Gunnare on Tuff

Abbie Effertz on Blaze

Lidi Collins on Lucy

Sophia Gregoire on Beau

Becca Jensen on Highbrow Hollywood
Allison Jensen on Lions Time to Fly
Greta Eidenschink on Gladys

Ella Swenson on Chase



